APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT CITY OF MADISON ENGINEERING DIVISION

Project Manager: KYLE I								
	SANITARY AND STORM SEWERS - 2019	request						
Contract Number: 846	1	Payment Number:						
DO NOT WRITE IN T	HIS BOX - TO BE COMPLETED BY CITY	ENGINEERING PERSONNEL ONLY						
TOTAL FROM PAGE: 2		602,810.20						
LESS RETAINAGE:		28,390.65						
SUBTOTAL:		574,419.55						
LESȘ PREVIOUS PAYMENTS		\$126,686.49						
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE:		447,733.06						
	ON FOR PAYMENT: contractor certifies that to the best of his/life for payment has been completed in acco							
and that the curre	nt payment is now due.	2/17/2020						
CONTRACTOR:	VISU-SEWER, INC.	DATE /						
by this application	FOR PAYMENT: Inspector certifies that to the best of his/h for payment has been completed in accordance is entitled to payment for the amount	ordance with the contract documents,						
PLEASE PROVIDE THE TIME PE	RIOD FOR THIS PAYMENT REQUEST:	FROM: JAN O						
PLEASE PROVIDE THE CONTRA	CTOR/SUBCONTRACTORS THAT WORKE	TO:						
	REQUEST SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO THE TS CAN BE PROCESSED EVERY TWO WEE							

SANITARY SEWER ACCOUNT NO. 11989-83-173 STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. 11989-84-174

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

VISU-SEWER, INC.
CIPP REHAB OF SANITARY AND STORM SEWERS - 2019
CONTRACT NO. 8461
PAYMENT NO. 2

CONTRA PAYMEN	ACT NO. 8461 IT NO. 2						I		1		*****		1
		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	#10	11	12
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT	C. O. DOLLARS	UNITS THIS APPL.	EXTENSION	UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)	EXTENSION	TOTAL UNITS	EXTENSION	PERCENT COMPLETE
SANITAI	RY SEWER ACCOUNT NO. 11989-83-173												
10701	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		0.25	\$1,000.00	0.25	\$1,000.00	0.50	\$2,000.00	50.00%
10911	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$15,200.00	\$15,200.00		0.25	\$3,800.00	0.25	\$3,800.00	0.50	\$7,600.00	50.00%
50901	FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 6-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS	1,151.00	L.F.	\$32.50	\$37,407.50		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00%
50902	FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 8-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS	32,029.00	L.F.	\$21.30	\$682,217.70		18,497.00	\$393,986.10	5,884.00	\$125,329.20	24,381.00	\$519,315.30	76.12%
50903	FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 10-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS	2,569.00	L.F.	\$24.55	\$63,068.95		328.00	\$8,052.40	0.00	\$0.00	328.00	\$8,052.40	12.77%
50904	FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 12-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS	5,823.00	L.F.	\$29.25	\$170,322.75		1,075.00	\$31,443.75	0.00	\$0.00	1,075.00	\$31,443.75	18.46%
50905	FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 15-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS	1,189.00	L.F.	\$50.00	\$59,450.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00%
50908	FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 24-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS	88.00	L.F.	\$182.00	\$16,016.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00%
50909	REINSTATE AND RECONNECT SERVICE OPENINGS	313.00	EACH	\$75.00	\$23,475.00		128.00	\$9,600.00	43.00	\$3,225.00	171.00	\$12,825.00	54.63%
	SUBTOTALS			•	\$1,071,157.90		•	\$447,882.25	•	\$133,354.20	•	\$581,236.45	54.26%
STORM	SEWER ACCOUNT NO. 11989-84-174												
	FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO						I				I		ſ
50904	REHABILITATE 12-INCH DIAMETER STORM SEWER MAINS	1,528.00	L.F.	\$29.25	\$44,694.00		735.00	\$21,498.75	0.00	\$0.00	735.00	\$21,498.75	48.10%
50905	FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 15-INCH DIAMETER STORM SEWER MAINS	88.00	L.F.	\$50.00	\$4,400.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00%
50908	FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 24-INCH DIAMETER STORM SEWER MAINS	82.00	L.F.	\$182.00	\$14,924.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00%
50909	REINSTATE AND RECONNECT SERVICE OPENINGS	6.00	EACH	\$75.00	\$450.00		1.00	\$75.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$75.00	16.67%
	SUBTOTALS			•	\$64,468.00	l	'	\$21,573.75	d	\$0.00	s	\$21,573.75	33.46%
CONTRA	ACT TOTALS			;	\$1,135,625.90		=	\$469,456.00	<u> </u>	\$133,354.20	<u> </u>	\$602,810.20	- 53.08%